MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH ACTION MEMORANDUM IM No. 18-043

SUBJECT: Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 17-128B
To Northstar Excavation & Asphalt, Inc., For 2017 Summer
Road Paving.

AGENDA OF: April 3, 2018
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

pPrey s WD e (ogenrds,
(P2 I

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only. '
APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH M
Route To: | Department/Individual \lgggié%gi,Bemgéks
Originator }Hdézfjégﬂz

T
Public Works Director _’7Z)g21—~"ﬂyﬁ4gm_/g

Finance Director

Borough Attorney

Borough Clerk C?WM/ 5#5/!5 /@QJP
TS

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of bid no. 17-128B
to Northstar Excavation & Asphalt, Inc., For 2017 Summer Road
Paving.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northstar Excavation &
Asphalt, Inc., on July 6, 2017, for Bid No. 17-128B to Northstar
Excavation & Asphalt, Inc., For 2017 Summer Road Paving, Project
No. Varies. The original contract amount of $1,361,955.48 was

approved through Assembly Action AM No. 17-066 presented on June
20, 2017.

The project required two (2) change orders totaling -$66,072.30
for a revised total final contract amount of $1,295,883.18. The
change orders extended time due to weather delays. Adding removal
of pavement, culvert pipe, asphalt concrete, type II, class b,
approach to paved driveways, approach to gravel driveways. Deduct
to 12 inch CSP, aggregate base course, D-1, asphalt concrete, type
II, class b, public approach, borrow, type IIA.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 18-043



